

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6897/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2012 in CRLA No.563/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAGHBIR CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THR.SHO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parinay T. Vasandani, Adv.
Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.
M/S. Law Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe learned counsel for the State is allowed four weeks'
time to file counter affidavit.Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks
thereafter.